TIMES GATE

10:00 AM Opening Gate

10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15PM
12:30 PM
12:45PM
1:00 PM
1:15PM
1:30 PM
1:45PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:30PM

6:00 PM Closing Gate

WHARF
STAGE

Thom Bedlam

Courting Jesters

Thom Bedlam

Courting Jesters

Danni Bliss

Cast

Thom Bedlam

Courting Jesters

Pub Sing

TREEHOUSE
STAGE

Boheiman Jewels

Danni Bliss

Bramble & Thorn

Bohemian Jewels

Bohemian Jewels

Danni Bliss

BRIAR S

STAGE

Prof. DeWitt

Bramble & Thorn

Elizabeth Krause

Prof. DeWitt

Broadsides & Ballads

Bramble & Thorn

Prof. DeWitt

Elizabeth Krause

Prof. DeWitt

BLACK

FLAGON

The Bard O'Neil

Mark the Harpist

Broadsides & Ballads

The Bard O'Neil

Elizabeth Krause

Mark the Harpist

Broadsides & Ballads

The Bard O'Neil

JOUST
FIELD

Knightwings

Joust

Axe Throwing

Knightwings

Archery

Joust






