

TIMES	GATE	WHARF STAGE	TREEHOUSE STAGE	BRIAR S STAGE	BLACK FLAGON	JOUST FIELD
10:00 AM	Opening Gate					
10:30 AM					The Bard O'Neil	
10:45 AM	Thom Bedlam		Prof. DeWitt			
11:00 AM	Boheiman Jewels				Knightwings	
11:15 AM			Bramble & Thorn	Mark the Harpist		
11:30 AM	Courting Jesters					
11:45 AM			Danni Bliss	Elizabeth Krause		
12:00 PM	Broadsides & Ballads					
12:15 PM	Thom Bedlam		Prof. DeWitt			
12:30 PM	Bramble & Thorn					
12:45 PM					The Bard O'Neil	
1:00 PM						Joust
1:15 PM						
1:30 PM	Courting Jesters		Broadsides & Ballads		Elizabeth Krause	
1:45 PM						Axe Throwing
2:00 PM	Bohemian Jewels					
2:15 PM					Bramble & Thorn	
2:30 PM	Danni Bliss		Mark the Harpist			
2:45 PM	Prof. DeWitt					
3:00 PM	Cast		Knightwings			
3:15 PM	Bohemian Jewels					
3:30 PM	Thom Bedlam		Broadsides & Ballads			
3:45 PM					Elizabeth Krause	Archery
4:00 PM	Danni Bliss					
4:15 PM						
4:30 PM	Courting Jesters		Prof. DeWitt		The Bard O'Neil	
4:45 PM						
5:00 PM						Joust
5:30PM	Pub Sing					
6:00 PM	Closing Gate					

**ALONG THE LANES**

Parade 12:30 PM

**GUINEVERE'S BOWER**

Birthday Party 11:00 AM 4:00 PM

Mead Tasting 11:45 AM 2:00 PM 4:45 PM

Craft w/The Queen

**FAIRY GROVE**

Tea with the Fae 2:00 PM